exciting educational excursion allows them to discover a new world and apply the skills they’ve learned. By sponsoring as 
much as you can, you’ll help support nearly 100 students attending this enriching Overnight Camp, with a total expense of 
approximately Rs.145000/- (Rupees One Lac Forty Five Thousand only). Your support is greatly appreciated 

SPONSOR ONE DAY PICNIC: 
Join us in sponsoring a one-day picnic for our small students! Your support is crucial in making this event possible for 
approximately 50 to 60 students. The total expense for this one-day picnic is approximately Rs.